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Area Resource Center, 1415 Avenue M, Lubbock, TX 79401 ..........ooovvviviviiiiiiiiinnnnnn. 806-762-0237
(070] 4= o1 U U UPPPPNS 800-672-1789
Four Corners Native American Ministry, PO Box 400, Shiprock, NM 87420 ............... 505-368-4402
Houchen Community Center, 609 Tays, El Paso, TX 79901 .......cccocvvvreeeeeeeicinreeeeeeenns 915-532-1231
INfoServ, iNfOSErV@UMCOM.ONE . ......uviiieeeeeeiiiieeeeeeeeeecrree e e e e e eeerreeeeeeeeesaarareeeeeeennanens 800-251-8140
Landsun Homes, 2002 Westridge, Carlsbad, NM 88220 .........cccccvvieeeeeeiiiiinieeeee e 575-887-2894
Lydia Patterson Institute, 517 S Florence, El Paso, TX 79940.......ccccccceeeeeeviirreeeeeeenne 915-533-8286
McCurdy Ministries, 261 McCurdy Rd, Espafiola, NM 87532-6731.........ccccccvrvvreeennnn. 505-753-7221
McMurry University, 1 McMurry Station, Abilene, TX 79697.......cccovveeeeeviccvrieeeeeenn. 325-793-3800
Methodist Children's Home, 1111 Herring, Waco, TX 76705 ........ccccceeeveveeeecreeeennnns 800-964-9226

Methodist Children's Home - Albuquerque Outreach Office
6755 Academy Rd. NE, Ste. A, Albuquerque, NM 87109.........cccovvveevcieeeeciieee e, 505-255-8740

Methodist Children's Home — El Paso Outreach Office
5959 Gateway West, Suite 530, El Paso, TX 79925.........ccceccieeeiiiieeeeieeeeeieeeeesiieee s 915-781-0005

New Mexico Conference of Churches,

336 N. Camino del Pueblo, Bernalillo, NM 87004-0606 ..........cccceuvvvrererererererererenennnnnns 505-867-2956
Northwest Texas Annual Conference, 1401 Avenue M, Lubbock, TX 79401 .............. 806-762-0201
Providence Place, 6487 Whitby, San Antonio, TX 78240.........ccccccvuveeeeeeeiiiiinieeeeeeeeeans 800-842-5433
Sabbath House, 11204 Canyonlands Rd. SE, Albugerque, NM 87123.........cccceeeenneen. 505-271-0486
Sacramento Methodist Assembly, PO Box 8, Sacramento, NM 88347 ....................... 800-667-3414

South Central Jurisdiction, 3160 W. Britton Rd., Ste. F, Oklahoma City, OK 73120 ...405-202-9846

Texas Conference of Churches, 100 East 27 St., Austin, TX 78705........cocvevevevererrnnn. 512-708-0660
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Conference Board and Committee Members

2014 ANNUAL CONFERENCE SESSION COMMITTEES

Minutes Approval Committee

Layloni Drake CW 97 elelduck@gmail.com
Larry Ellzey LM 95
Reuben Thomas CM 03 rnjthomas@msn.com

2015 Annual Conference Planning Team

Brad Bennett CcM revib2@cableone.net
Donna Berry LW dbyellow@comcast.net
Tina Cross CwW tinamariecross@gmail.com
Marjorie Gross LW

Jeff Lust -C CM jeff@nmconfum.com
Steve McElroy -CL CM dselpaso@elp.rr.com
Donna TeBrink LW dtbrink@live.com

Chris Caldes LM wcaldesl@gmail.com
Eileen Utton any eutton@gmail.com
David Whitman CM diakanos@gmail.com
Peggy Wilson-X LW peggy@nmconfum.com

Committee on Resolutions
Steve Trout C™m revstrout@gmail.com

Rules Committee

Susan Brumbaugh LW 12

Tina Cross -C CW 10 tinamariecross@gmail.com
Jerry Dixon LM 10

Robert Holder LM 08

Joe MacDonald CM 12 joekmac@msn.com
Worship

Zach Bechtold LM 14  zach@fumchobbs.org
Brad Bennett -C CM revib2@cableone.net
Holly Boyle Lw 14

Santhia Collins LW 10

Jerri Foster LW

Jeff Lust -X M jeff@nmconfum.com
Ken McDonald LM 14

Bob Phillips LM 10

Beth Stoll Lw 10

Donna TeBrink -CL LW 10  dtbrink@live.com
Joan White LW 10




Conference Board and Committee Members

Conference Secretary
Ruth Tribou LW

Assistant Secretaries

Linda Lucas LWO03 linda@nmconfum.com
Kathy Potter cw revkat45@msn.com

Mike Stahl @Y pastormikestahl@aol.com
Pages

Thomas Clark Christine Menchaca

James Heredia Timothy Smith

Rachel Hollis Kaylin Starrett

Jonathan Lyons Michaela Yancy

Tellers

Bethany Carpenter Clergy  bethanycarpenter.l@gmail.com
Victor Colton Clergy  victor7@tularosa.net
Judy Shema Clergy arielsoars@gmail.com
Cynthia Blake Laity

Frances Curry Laity

Ralph Fenton Laity

Heath Husted Laity

Frances Montgomery Laity
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Conference Board and Committee Members

ADMINISTRATIVE BOARDS, COMMITTEES & COMMISSIONS

Conference Ministry Team
Bishop

W. Earl Bledsoe Bishop
Provost

Jeff Lust

Conference Lay Leader
Donna TeBrink LW
Albuquerque District Superintendent
James Large C™M
Albuquerque District Lay Leader
Chris Caldes LM
Clovis District Superintendent

Bishop

CM

Jane Vaughan CwW
Clovis District Lay Leader
Rick Langston LM

El Paso District Superintendent

Steve McElroy CM
El Paso Lay Leader
Tom Thomas LM

Chairperson of Engaging Ministries
Jon Moore CM
Chairperson of Envisioning Ministries

Beverly Jones cw
Chairperson of Equipping Ministries
Steve Trout CM
General Conference Delegates

Jeff Lust 2012 CM
Donna TeBrink 2012 LW

dlippitt@nmconfum.com
jeff@nmconfum.com
dtbrink@live.com
james@nmconfum.com
wcaldesl@gmail.com
newmexicopreacher@yahoo.com
langston.47 @gmail.com
dselpaso@elp.rr.com
tothom465@aol.com
pastorjon@loveroad.org
beverly@fumc-rr.org
revstrout@gmail.com

jeff@nmconfum.com
dtbrink@live.com

Administrative Review Committee

Ron Colwell -Alt CM 12
Jim Hawk -C CM 10
John McClean CM
Harry Riser CM 12
John Schwarting -Alt CM 08
Archives And History

Norma Argo LW
Joe Culbertson LM 14
Gloria Hutchins Lw 14
Carol Kaemper LW 04
James Large -X C™m
David Maldonado -C LM 14
Prince McKenzie LM
Stan Sager LM 10

revroncolwell@gmail.com
hawkroostl@comcast.net
pastorjohn@firstumcabg.org
valleyview@valornet.com
jschwarting@stjohns-abq.org

james@nmconfum.com




Conference Board and Committee Members

Bob Sawyer CM cbsawyer@sbcgobal.net
Will Steinsiek- Staff C™m nmarchives@nmconfum.com
Alice Ward LW

NM Conference Camps Board, Inc.

Vernon Asbill LM

W. Earl Bledsoe Bishop  dlippitt@nmconfum.com
Reuben Galceran LM

Gus Haddad LM

Jay Jones CMO08

Ran Loy CM 08

Dacia Lust -C LW 07

Hannah Mader LwW12

James Miller LM 12

Randall Partin CM 10 rev@uumclascruces.org
Max Perez C™M

Marc Ramage LM

Lance Wright LM

Endowment Distribution Committee

Delpha Dunning LW

Mary Forester LW

Tom Garmon -C C™Mm tom@trinity-first.org
Bonnie Hardesty cw bjhardel@msn.com
Greg Henneman (@Y gregh@centraltolife.org
Elton Hodgson LM

Marilyn Large LW 13

Jeff Lust -X CM jeff@nmconfum.com
Claire Phillips LW

Peggy Wilson -X LW 13  peggy@nmconfum.com

Committee On Episcopacy

Michael Brunk CcM secretaryfumc@yahoo.com
Chelsea Calderon LW 08

Paul Campbell LM 08

Cheryl Ferguson LW 12

Dallas Garrett LM 08

Heidi Herrera LW 12

Jeff Lust CM 08 jeff@nmconfum.com
Raquel Mull CWO08 raquel.mull@aol.com
Greeley Myers LW 12

Tom Phelps LM12

Terry Tamplen CM 08 terry@fumcodessa.org
Donna TeBrink -C LW 08 dtbrink@live.com



Conference Board and Committee Members

Commission On Equitable Compensation

Larry Farmer LM

Greg Kennedy CM 12 greg@sjumcsantafe.org

Jane LaGrone LW 12

Tom Neely LM 12

Harry Riser CM 12  valleyview@valornet.com

Dare Stevens C™M pastordare@msn.com

Reuben Thomas -C CM 08 rnjthomas@msn.com

Ruth Tribou LW 12

Jane Vaughan -CL CW 08 newmexicopreacher@yahoo.com

Council On Finance And Administration

Cathy Anderson -X LW canderson@nmconfum.com
Keath Baskett CM 08  keathbaskett@msn.com

W. Earl Bledsoe Bishop dlippitt@nmconfum.com

Dan Boyd -C CM 10 dboyd@fumcarlsbad.org

Ralph Fenton LM 10

Tom Jones LM

James Large -CL C™m james@nmconfum.com

Jeff Lust -X M jeff@nmconfum.com

Bob McKeown LM 11

John Nash -S CM 12  pastorjohn@mesaviewumc.org
Dave Ring LM 12  dave@davering.net

Pam Rowley CW 12 pam.rowley@stpaulschurchelpaso.org
Tom Stull LM

2 members TBD

Joint Committee On Incapacity

Layloni Drake any elelduck@gmail.com
Florence Higgins LW

James Large -CL CM james@nmconfum.com
Doug Mills CM 14  srpastor@dfn.com

Scott Penrod CM 14  revsdpenrod@gmail.com
Steve Wilson LM

Committee On Investigation
Clergy Members

Jay Armstrong CM 08 revjaa@msn.com

Laird Cross CM 12  lairdcross@gmail.com
Greg Kennedy CM 08 greg@sjumcsantafe.org
Ernie Vineyard CM Ernie@fumcdeming.com
Laity Members

Dick Goodwin LM 08

Jane LaGrone LW 12

Dave Thomas LM 12

Alternate Clergy Members

Gary Seelau CM 12 gseelau@msn.com
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Conference Board and Committee Members

Jeff Symonds CM 06  aztecmethodist@gmail.com
David Weyant CM 08 weyantdf@hotmail.com
Alternate Laity Members

Dallas Garrett LM

Mary Rutland LW

Rod Smith LM

Nominations Committee

W. Earl Bledsoe Bishop  dlippitt@nmconfum.com

Dustin Burrow CM burrow.dustin@gmail.com
James Large C™m james@nmconfum.com

Jeff Lust CcM jeff@nmconfum.com

Steve McElroy CcM dselpaso@elp.rr.com

Alice Pierce LW 14

Charlie Poore LM casapoore@gmail.com

Donna TeBrink LW dtbrink@live.com

Tom Thomas LM tothom465@aol.com

Jane Vaughan CwW newmexicopreacher@yahoo.com

Board Of Ordained Ministry

Scott Sharp -C CM 05 scotts@centraltolife.org
Lynette Meyer cw lynettesm49 @gmail.com
Mary Ridgeway -Reg Lw mridgeway@nmconfum.com
Kenneth W. Tidmore (@Y pastorkwt@gmail.com

Jane Vaughan -CL cw newmexicopreacher@yahoo.com
Class of 2016

Layloni Drake CW04 elelduck@gmail.com

Larry Heacock CM 04 LLHeacock@hotmail.com
Florence Higgins LW 04

Kim Kinsey CW04 kdkumc@aol.com

Jimmy Richardson LM 03

Terry Tamplen CM 04 terry@fumcodessa.org

Class of 2018

Brad Bennett CM 14  revjb2@cableone.net

Jon Moore CM 14 pastorjon@loveroad.org

Mary Rutland LW 14

Class of 2020

Nancy Bowen CW 08 bowenna@earlham.edu

John Rech CM 08 johnrech@mountainsidemethodist.org
Bill Wood LMO08

Class of 2024

Craig Cockrell CM 12  cccockrell@hotmail.com

Tom Garmon CM 12 tom@trinity-first.org

Greg Henneman CM 12 gregh@centraltolife.org

Kee Kim CM 12 abgkee@gmail.com

Monty Leavell CM 12 mgleavell@me.com

Cheri Lyon CW 12  cherilealyon@gmail.com
David Madara CM 12  davidmadara@rocketmail.com



Conference Board and Committee Members

Amy Mercer CW 12
Judy Shema cw
Bob Van Allen LM 12

amy@westernhillsep.org
arielsoars@gmail.com

Board Of Pension And Health Benefits

John Goodwin -X LM
Jeff Lust -X CcM
Steve McElroy -CL CW
Terry Shoemaker -X LW
David Weyant -X CM
Class of 2015

Cheryl Johnston LW
Sid Strebeck LM 08
Eileen Utton CwW
Joe Whitley CM 14
Class of 2017

Cathy Costales LW 14
Stephanie Harmon CwW 12
John McClean CcM
Scott Penrod CM 05
Linn Reece LM 08
Ernie Vineyard CM 04
Steve Wilson- C LM
Class of 2019

Laird Cross CM 14
Mark Ewing LM
Teresa Ragsdale LW
Alice Salzwedel LW

Revolving Fund Loan Committee

Les Bruce -C LM 12
Beth Harrington CwW 12
Loren Keller LM14

Tom Thomas LM 10
Jane Vaughan -CL Ccw

3 members TBD

jeff@nmconfum.com
dselpaso@elp.rr.com
tshoe@nmconfum.com
weyantdf@hotmail.com

revjoe@plateautel.net

s_m_harmon@yahoo.com
pastorjohn@firstumcabg.org
revsdpenrod@gmail.com

Ernie@fumcdeming.com

lairdcross@gmail.com

whitsmom_2@hotmail.com

tothom465@aol.com
newmexicopreacher@yahoo.com

Annual Conference Board Of Trustees

Steve McElroy -CL CM 12
Class of 2015

Jeb Archey -C CM 06
Philip Huston -S CMm 10
Elton Hodgson LM 10
Class of 2016

Mark Ewing LM 12
Karen Janes LW 12
David Snyman CM 12

dselpaso@elp.rr.com

jebarchey@aol.com
philip.huston@gmail.com

dbsnyman@comcast.net
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Conference Board and Committee Members

Class of 2017

Don Hancock LM

Rob Hovious LM

Laurie McBride Lw

Class of 2018

Kelly Brooks CW 14  kellyannettebrooks@gmail.com
Tom Garmon CM tom@trinity-first.org

Myrna Olsen LW 13

CCYM Delegates Michaela Yancey, Kaylin Starrett, Thomas Clark, TJ Smith, and Jonathan Lyons
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Conference Board and Committee Members

PROGRAM AND MINISTRY AREAS

Envisioning Ministry Team

Travis Bennett CM 10 pastortravis@morningstarumc.org
W. Earl Bledsoe Bishop  dlippitt@nmconfum.com
Susan Brumbaugh LW 08

Chelsea Calderon LW 11

Bill Case CM 08 associate524@sbcglobal.net
Marlow Frasier LW 14

Jane Gavit LW 14

Beverly Jones -C CW10 Dbeverly@fumc-rr.org

Jeff Lust CM08 jeff@nmconfum.com

Louise Mendius LW 11

Todd Salzwedel CM 08 pastortodd@ssumc.com

Liz Smith LW 14

Sid Strebeck LM 12

Engaging MinistryTeam

Jan Preston Archey LW 08

Gayla Brumfield LW 12

Tina Cross CW 10 tinamariecross@gmail.com
Cheryll Felder LW 08

Elizabeth Kirkwood Lw 14

Linda Mizell CW 08 lindamizell@mac.com

Jon Moore -C CM 08 pastorjon@loveroad.org
Raquel Mull CW 08 raquel.mull@aol.com
Randall Partin CM 09 rev@uumclascruces.org
Gorton Smith CM 12  gorton.smith@comcast.net

CCYM Rep TBA

Equipping Ministry Team

Traci Bailey LW 10

Donna Bruce LW 08

Santhia Collins LW 08

Charles Cotten LM 08

Mary Bell Haney LW 12

Doug Mills CM 12  srpastor@dfn.com
Dan Salzwedel LM 12

Steve Trout -C CM 08 revstrout@gmail.com
David Whitman CM 12 diakanos@gmail.com

CCYM Rep TBA

Religion And Race/Ethnic Minority Local Church Task Force

Lourdes Calderon CW12 louseb@juno.com
Cheryll Felder 